
Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Evening Prayer
9.30 Barnabas von Geczy and
his Orchestra,
"Marches and Folksongs" (Kom-
zak)
9.34 "Mr. Thunder"
10.0 Kay Kyser and his Kollegeof Musical Knowledge (U.S.A.
programme)
0. Tommy Dorsey Show(U.S.A. programme)
10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[ZIN7o) DUNEDIN |
» Op.m. Variety
. O Dinner music
O After dinner music
. © SYMPHONIC MUSIC: Con-
temporary American Music:
Concert by the NBC Symphony,
conducted by Frank Black
Spirituals for String Choir
and Orchestra (Morton Gould),
Prayer’ for 1943 (William
Schumann). Symphony No. 1
(Paul Creston)
(U.S.A. programme)
8.57 Sergei Rachmaninoff
(piano), Oriental Sketch (Rach-
maninoff)
¢ New Symphony Orches-
tra, "Le Cid" Ballet Music
(Massenet)
9.17 Tito Schipa (tenor)
9.21 State Opera Orchestra,
Dance of the Seven Veils (from
"Salome’’) (R. Strauss)
9.30 Excerpts from opera and. classical music
10. O At Close of Day
10.30 Close down
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7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News41. 0 For My Lady: "The Lady"
11.15 A.C.E. TALK: Four Talks
on Food Conservation and Pre-
servation-"Drying"’
41.30 Tunes of the Times
12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch music
(12.15 and 1.15 p.m., LONDON
NEWS)
5. 0 Children’s. session: Th?
Storyman: ‘Drak the Fairy"
6.15 Light Opera and Musical
Comedy
5.46 Tunes of the Day
6. 0 The Stones Cry Out: Red-
cliffe Hall, Bristol
6.15 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
6.45 Famous Women
7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 Talk by the City Librarian.
H. B. Farnall
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 "Baffles"
8.26 Command Performance
(U.S.A. programme)
8.57 Station notices

9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Evening Prayer
9.30 Musical interlude
9.33 Old-time Dance Programme(Frank Beadle)
10.°3 Close down

4172 [D) DUNEDIN |1010 ke. 297 m.

Op.m. Recordings6
7. 0 The Smile Family8.0 Say it with Music
9
it)
0

-. O Mid-week Function
» O Musical Cocktail45 Close down

Wednesday. February 16
B AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt ney9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (Uncle
Tom)10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Lawrence Family10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 %4ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love!
2.39 Home Service’ session
(Gran)
4.35 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5. 0 The Junior Quizz6. 0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
6.1 London News
6.30 Time Out with Allen
Prescott
7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Out of the Darkness
7.45 Keyboardkraft (Théa and
Eric)8.0 News from America8.5 Service Songs of TwoWorld Wars
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Sequel to Josephine,
Empress of France9. 1 Announcements of National
Importance
9. 5&5 Dramatisation of the Clas-
sic8: King of the Mountains
10. 0 Behind the Microphone10.15 The Red Skelton Show
11. 0 London News

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.35 Drawing of the "Tons of
Money" Art Union

9.45 Morning Reflections (UncleTom
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 John Halifax, Gentleman
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Variety
11.30 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu
12.15&1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 A Garden of Music
2. 0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Mary Anne)
3. 0 Musical Programme
3.30 Of Interest to Women
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tony)
5. 0 The Junior Quizz6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 First Light Fraser7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Out of the Darkness
7.45 Musical Comedy Gems
8. 0 News from America8.5 Service Songs of TwoWorld Wars
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Memories of the Old Draw-
ing Room
9. Dramatisation of the Clas-
sics: The Vicar of Vejiby, by
Steensen

|10. 0 The Listeners’ Request
session11.0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH
—

1430ke. 210m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11. 0 Music for Work
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth
yond12. 0 Lunchtime Fare

12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service Session
(Nancy)
3.30 Off the Beaten Track
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan) :

5. 0 The Junior Quizz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!15 London News30 Gems from the Opera5 The Green Hornet
0 Out of the Darkness

7.45 First Light Fraser
8. 0 News from America
8.5 Service Songs of TwoWorld Wars
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Talking Drums
9. 0 Dramatisation of the Clas-
sics: Hereward the Wake by
Charles Kingsley
10. 0 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10.15 First Light Fraser
10.30 Mutual Goes Calling
11. 0 London News
11.15 Shall We Dance?

4ZB OO cag ae m.
6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
)

10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes12.15 &1.15p.m. London News1.0 Of Interest to Women
2. 0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
3.30 Those Happy Gilmans4.15 Health and Beauty session4.45 The Children’s session
4.52 Did You Ever Wonder?
5. 0 The Junior Quizz6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Music That Satisfies
7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Out of the Darkness
7.45 Places in the News
8. 0 News from America
8. 5 Service Songs of TwoWorld Wars
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 First Light Fraser
9. 0 Dramatisation of the Clase
sics: El Verduge (Balzac)
10. 0 Mutual Goes Calling
11. 0 London News

oH /, A PALMERSTON
Nth.

1400 ke. 214m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk0-9.30 Housewife’s Half-hour
p.m. Dinner musicLondon News
Variety
New Recordings
Studio presentation
Coast Patrol
News from America
For Ever Young
Easy Aces
Songs of YesteryearDramatisation of the Clas-

sics: The Cask of Amontillado
(Poe)
9.30 The Motoring session
9
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